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FEDERACION DE ATLETISMO DE MADRID
LICENCIASEN VIGOR

Temporada: 2018
Estamento: JUEZ

Tipo
N

N

Apellidos, Nombre

AGUADO RUIZ, FRANCISCO

ALONSO HERNANDEZ, ALFREDO
ALVAREZ CUESTA, SARA

AMAYA COBAR, AURA BEATRIZ
ANTON CEREZO, JESUS

ARENAS ALVAREZ, GABRIEL

ARENAS ROBLES, JULIO

ARNES DEL POZO, GASPAR

ASTETE ROMERO, MARIA DEL CARMEN
BARAHONA CARPINTERO, SAUL
BARBA NUNEZ, DAVID

BARRIOS BANUELOS, MARIA ELENA
BARTOLOME VAQUERO, ELSA

BASAS VICENTE, CARLOS

BENEDICTO AGUILAR, MARIA AMPARO
BENITO DIEZ, GUSTAVO

BENITO RUIZ, JOSE MARIA

BERBEL GONZALEZ, ANTONIO JOSE
BERNA GALIANO, ANTONIO

CACERES VAZQUEZ, TERESA

CADENAS POZO, ALEJANDRO
CALONGE LOPEZ, MARIA DEL CARMEN
CAMARGO ARRANZ, TOMAS ANTONIO
CAMPS SAN MARTIN, RAIMUNDO
CASTILLO TEJADO, SARA

CASTRILLO DE LA FUENTE, AITOR
COLADO NUEVO, OSCAR

COLAS ROMAN, ESTHER

CONDE MADRIGAL, EMILIO

Categoria
Nivel 1
Nivel 1
Nacional
Nivel 1
Nivel 1
Nivel 1
Nivel 1
Juez Arbitro Nacional
Nacional
Nivel 1
Nivel 1
Juez Arbitro
Nacional
Nivel 1
Nivel 1
Nivel 1
Nivel 1
Nivel 1
Juez Arbitro
Nivel 1
Nivel 1
Territorial
Nacional
Nacional
Nivel 1
Nivel 1
Nacional
Nivel 1

Nivel 1
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i FEDERACION DE ATLETISMO DE MADRID

Federacion Atletismo Estamento: JUEZ
Madrid

Inn il LICENCIASEN VIGOR
<D<' Temporada: 2018

Orden Licencia Tipo  Apellidos, Nombre
30 M2290 N CORDERO OYONARTE, ERICA
31 M2246 N CORONILLA VALERO, SERGIO
32 M2004 N COSTA NOGUERA, CARLOS
33 M1865 N COSTA SANCHEZ-LAFUENTE, JUAN
34 M1993 N CUADRADO ALBITE, EMILIO
35 M1994 N CUADRADO LOPEZ, ENRIQUE
36 M2279 N DE ANDRES JIMENO, EVA
37 M2057 N DE LA FUENTE GUITART, JAVIER
38 M2220 N DEL RIO HERNANDEZ, ALICIA
39 M2133 N DELGADO ALBANIL, ENRIQUE
40 M2059 N DIAGO URBINA, JOSE LUIS
41 M2209 N DIAZ BLANCO, FERNANDO
42 M2238 N DIAZ FERNANDEZ, JAVIER
43 M2145 N DONORO GARCIA, JOSE
44 M1870 N DURO COLLADO, JUAN JOSE
45 M2018 N ENCINAS DEL AMOR, CESAREO
46 M2264 N FALDON ARRANZ, FATIMA
47 M388 N FERNANDES MESTRE, PAULO RODRIGO
48 M2124 N FERNANDEZ GALA, ALEJANDRO
49 M2291 N FERNANDEZ LLAMAS, MARIO
50 M2251 N FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, ADRIAN
51 M2262 N GALAN LOPEZ, SILVIA
52 M1879 N GARCIA BENTRON, BASILIO
53 M2272 N GARCIA FERNANDEZ, ISIDORO
54 M2259 N GARCIA GOMEZ, DAVID
55 M2211 N GARCIA OLIVAS, FRANCISCO JAVIER
56 M2281 T GARCIA SANCHO, PABLO
57 M2292 N GARCIA YEGROS, MARIO

58 M2069 T GARRIDO CABEZAS, JUAN JOSE

Categoria
Nivel 1
Nivel 1
Nacional
Nivel 1
Juez Arbitro
Nivel 1
Nivel 1
Nacional
Nivel 1
Nacional
Nivel 1
Nivel 1
Nivel 1
Nivel 1
Juez Arbitro
Nacional
Nivel 1
Juez Arbitro
Nivel 1
Nivel 1
Nivel 1
Nivel 1
Juez Arbitro
Nivel 1
Nivel 1
Nacional
Territorial
Nivel 1

Territorial
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en Licencia
M2136
M2293
M2294
M2079
M2051
M1889
M2231
M2282
M2212
M2250
M2031
M2029
M2143
M2144
M2254
M2295
M2237
M2102
M2052
M2214
M2157
M2219
M2257
M2258
M2081
M2156
M2243
M2202

M2278

FEDERACION DE ATLETISMO DE MADRID

LICENCIASEN VIGOR

Temporada: 2018
Estamento: JUEZ

Tipo
T

N

Apellidos, Nombre

GARRIDO PICAZO, ANTONIO ISIDORO
GASQUE PONTE, MARIA

GAVALDA PINA, ALBERTO
GIUSTOLISI, ANNA

GOLPE PEREIRA, PATRICIA

GOMEZ BELVER, MARIA DEL CARMEN
GOMEZ DEL VAL, MARIO

GOMIS , MICKAEL MENTOR
GONZALEZ ALONSO, BEATRIZ
GONZALEZ GOMEZ, SOFIA

GUTIERREZ FERNANDEZ, SARA
GUTIERREZ SUAREZ, JOSE MANUEL
HERNANDEZ BURGOS, CARMEN MERCEDES
HERNANDEZ BURGOS, CRISTINA ALMUDENA
ILDEFONSO GONZALEZ, SONIA
JIMENEZ CABELLO, FRANCISCO JAVIER
JULCA NUNEZ, JUSCELINO

LANGA HONTORIA, JUAN JOSE
LAZARO ALONSO, SARA

LOPEZ ESCUDERO, ANDRES

LOPEZ HERNANDEZ, JOSEBA

LOPEZ HERNANDEZ, MIRIAM

LOPEZ IZQUIERDO, SERGIO

LOPEZ IZQUIERDO, VICTOR

LOPEZ MULA, MIGUEL

LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, ALEJANDRO
LOSADA MARUGAN, MARIA ISABEL
LOZANO GUDIEL, SANDRA

MAMAGULASHVILI, TIMUR

Categoria
Territorial
Nivel 1
Nivel 1
Nivel 1
Juez Arbitro
Nacional
Nivel 1
Territorial
Nacional
Nivel 1
Nacional
Nacional
Nivel 1
Nivel 1
Nivel 1
Nivel 1
Nivel 1
Nacional
Nacional
Nivel 1
Territorial
Nivel 1
Nivel 1
Nivel 1
Nivel 1
Nacional
Nivel 1
Nivel 1

Nivel 1
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Madrid

Orden Licencia

88 M2016
89 M2006
90 M2000
91 M2239
92 M2266
93 M2096
94 M2221
95 M2047
96 M2199
97 M2284
98 M2084
99 M2152
100 M2060
101 M2122
102 M2015
103 M2041
104 M2296
105 M2149
106 M2011
107 M2074
108 M1930
109 M2248
110 M2253
111 M1931
112 M2155
113 M2297
114 M2298
115 M1992
116 M1991

FEDERACION DE ATLETISMO DE MADRID
LICENCIASEN VIGOR

Temporada: 2018
Estamento: JUEZ

Tipo
N

N

Apellidos, Nombre

MANRIQUE LAVADO, HILDEBRANDO
MANSILLA JAROSO, ALFONSO

MAROTO ESCUDERO, LUIS

MARTIN CRUZ, JORGE

MARTIN MARTIN, ALEJANDRA

MARTIN MARTIN, ANTONIO

MARTIN RUBIO, ALBA

MARTINEZ BLAZQUEZ, SILVIA
MARTINEZ LANGA, MIGUEL ANGEL
MARTINEZ LOPEZ, ROSA MARIA
MARTOS YANEZ, SILVIA

MELLEN APARICIO, DANIEL

MENCHERO MANSO, RICARDO
MENDEZ ESTRADA, ANTONIO JESUS
MENDOZA SILVA, JACQUELIN SALINOVA
MERINO OVIEDO, JESUS MANUEL
MOLINA GUTIERREZ, JOSE JUAN CARLOS
MOLINA LOSADA, MARIA

MOLINA SANCHEZ, MARIA FRANCISCA
MONTANES GOMEZ, FRANCISCO
MORCILLO MELERO, JUAN JESUS
MORENO CAMUNAS, ANDRES
MORENO CAMURNAS, ANTONIO MANUEL
MORENO FLORES, MIGUEL ANGEL
MORENO VARA, MANUEL

MURNOZ CASILLAS, JUAN MANUEL
NAVADIJOS RUIZ, ALVARO

NIETO MOLINA, ANGEL GABRIEL

NIETO VILLAR, ANGEL GABRIEL

Categoria
Nivel 1
Nacional
Nacional
Nivel 1
Nivel 1
Nivel 1
Nivel 1
Nacional
Territorial
Nivel 1
Nivel 1
Nivel 1
Nivel 1
Nivel 1
Nivel 1
Nacional
Nivel 1
Nivel 1
Nivel 1
Nivel 1
Juez Arbitro
Nivel 1
Nivel 1
Juez Arbitro
Nivel 1
Nivel 1
Nivel 1
Nacional

Juez Arbitro
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M1938

M2001

M2299

M2210

M1946

M2146

M2263

M2236

M2022

M2026

M2275

M2300

M2274

M2235

M2283

M2130

M2234

M1957

M2065

M1998

M2014

M1996

M2240

M2273

M2139

M2241

M2019

M2097

M2845

FEDERACION DE ATLETISMO DE MADRID

LICENCIASEN VIGOR

Temporada: 2018
Estamento: JUEZ

Tipo
N

N

Apellidos, Nombre

NOGUERA MENDEZ, DOLORES
NOGUERA MENDEZ, ISABEL

OLIVA CORREA, JOSE MIGUEL
PALACIO GOMEZ, BEGONA
PALACIO SANTAFE, FERNANDO MARIA
PALANCAR DE LA TORRE, JOSE LUIS
PARDO NORTES, JOSE

PARRA CABRERO, CARMEN
PARRADO SANCHEZ, VALENTIN
PASTOR TEJADA, LUCY EDITH

PENA RABASCO, CLAUDIA

PEREZ LOPEZ, CARLOS

PIGAZO SANCHEZ, SARA

PLANELLA PEREZ, PATRICIA
PORTANA SANZ, ANDREA

PRADA CAZORLA, ANA MARIA
PRADO ALONSO, ROBERTO

PUERTA CHICHARRO, JUAN CARLOS
RAMOS CALONGE, CARLOS JAVIER
RAMOS PINTADO, JUAN JOSE
REGIDOR RODRIGUEZ, LUIS

REYES BERRIO, REMBERTO

RINCON ARIAS, ANGELA

RINCON DE LA VEGA, ALEJANDRO
RIOS LEON, MARTA

RODRIGO GARIJO, MARIA YOLANDA
RODRIGO MORENO, RAFAEL ANGEL
RODRIGUEZ ALAMO, JESUS

RODRIGUEZ BENAVENTE, JUAN ANGEL

Categoria
Nivel 1
Nivel 1
Nivel 1
Nivel 1
Juez Arbitro
Nivel 1
Nivel 1
Nivel 1
Nivel 1
Nivel 1
Nivel 1
Nivel 1
Nivel 1
Nivel 1
Nivel 1
Nivel 1
Nacional
Juez Arbitro
Territorial
Nivel 1
Nacional
Nacional
Nivel 1
Nivel 1
Nivel 1
Nivel 1
Nivel 1
Nivel 1

Nacional
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M2301

M2008

M2021

M2249

M2024

M2222

M2118

M2200

M1968

M2247

M2245

M2205

M2203

M2960

M2134

M1995

M2141

M2302

M2128

M2271

M2087

M2147

M2007

M2063

M2233

M2303

M2304

FEDERACION DE ATLETISMO DE MADRID
LICENCIASEN VIGOR

Temporada: 2018
Estamento: JUEZ

Tipo
N

N

Apellidos, Nombre

RODRIGUEZ DE LA HOZ, LUIS FERNANDO
RODRIGUEZ IGLESIAS, CLEMENTINA
RODRIGUEZ MUNOZ, JOSE

RODRIGUEZ PEREIRA, ANDRES
RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ, ANTONIO

RUBIO CHECA, CRISTINA

RUIZ DE ONA BRITO, ALBERTO JAVIER
SAKALOVA, IRINA

SALGADO NICOLAS, JESUS EUGENIO
SAN MARTIN RUIZ, CRISTINA

SANCHEZ DEL PINO, ITZIAR

SANCHEZ GUINDO, FAUSTINO

SANCHEZ PASTOR, ANGEL
SANCHEZ-CAMACHO JIMENEZ, DAVID JAVIER
SANCHIDRIAN MARTINEZ, LAURA
SANTOS CUPEIRO, ANTONIO MANUEL
SIMAL HERNANDEZ, FERNANDO
TORREBLANCA RODRIGUEZ, MARIA DEL MAR
TRIVINO VEGA, LUCIA

UTIU, MARCELA

VACAS FERNANDEZ, GREGORIO

VARELA CONDE, MANUEL

VEGA PISONERO, AGUSTIN

VELA GARCIA, ALEJANDRO

VIDAL BRETAL, AMALIA

VILCHES PUERTA, ALVARO

VILLARABIDE VARELA, ESTELA

Categoria
Nivel 1
Nivel 1
Nivel 1
Territorial
Nivel 1
Nivel 1
Nivel 1
Nacional
Juez Arbitro Nacional
Nivel 1
Nivel 1
Nivel 1
Nivel 1
Nivel 1
Territorial
Nacional
Nivel 1
Nivel 1
Nivel 1
Nivel 1
Nivel 1
Nacional
Nacional
Territorial
Nacional
Nivel 1

Nivel 1
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